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TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

B.Sc., B.Ed., Degree Examination, February 2022 - Nominal Roll

College Code:13101 | College Name:Angel College of Education

Sl. No Reg. No./D.O.B.

1 1310121BD001
29-11-1993

2 1310121BD002
07-02-1998

3 1310121BDO003
26-01-1999

4 1310121BD004
17-03-1985

5 1310121BDO005
06-02-1983

Name

AISHVARYA P

AJAYM

ANITHAS

ANNALAKSHMI B

ANUJESUS D

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php

Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

1712
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Sl. No

10

11

12

13

14

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD006
05-04-1986

1310121BD007
12-07-1992

1310121BD008
31-05-1996

1310121BD009
01-01-1987

1310121BD010
07-02-2000

1310121BD011
13-10-2000

1310121BD012
12-05-2001

1310121BD013
11-03-1999

1310121BD014
17-09-1998

Name

ASAITHAMBI C

AYYAPPAN N

BHARATHI' S

CAROLINE JEBAKANIR

CHITHRADEVI P

DHANALAKSHMI |

DHANUSHKODI M

DHAVAMANI P

DHONIKARAN P

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php

TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1HI,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1PS,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1PS,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1HI,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

2/12



2/26/22,10:14 AM

Sl. No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD015
21-01-2000

1310121BD016
15-11-1997

1310121BD017
04-03-1994

1310121BD018
30-08-1998

1310121BD019
05-06-1992

1310121BD020
18-05-1998

1310121BD021
07-08-2000

1310121BD022
15-03-1997

1310121BD023
20-06-2000

Name

DIVAKARM

EMILIN JENIFER A

ESAKIPANDI S

ESAKKIYAMMAL K

ESWARAMOORTHI E

GAYATHRI G

GAYATHRI I K

GIRIJAP

GOWRI SANKARI K

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php
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Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CA,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CA,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CA,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

3/12
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Sl. No

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD024
28-03-1985

1310121BD025
22-10-1987

1310121BD026
04-04-1985

1310121BD027
12-05-1990

1310121BD028
27-04-2001

1310121BD029
31-05-1999

1310121BD030
25-08-2001

1310121BD031
09-05-1999

1310121BD032
21-04-1999

Name

INDRAR

JANSIT

JAYAKUMAR U

JEGATHEESH CHANDRA BOSE S

JULIEMARY G

KALAISELVIM

KALEESWARIM

KARTHIGA YV

KAVIPRIYA C

Semester

TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

Paper Code(s)

BD1CA,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

4/12
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Sl. No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD033
28-05-1997

1310121BD034
11-07-1993

1310121BD035
20-02-2001

1310121BD036
14-03-1988

1310121BDO037
17-03-1985

1310121BD038
30-07-1981

1310121BD039
05-03-1987

1310121BD040
18-06-1990

1310121BD041
01-09-2000

Name

KAVITHA |

KAVITHA S

KEERTHIVASAN R

KOMAN J

KUTTIMUTHU M

MADATHI K

MAHALAKSHMI K

MAHALAKSHMI S

MAHESWARI M

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php
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Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1HI,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1PS,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

5/12
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Sl. No

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD042
10-01-2000

1310121BD043
05-09-1989

1310121BD044
04-05-1986

1310121BD045
06-03-1998

1310121BD046
12-03-2000

1310121BD047
18-05-1988

1310121BD048
14-11-1998

1310121BD049
04-04-1998

1310121BD050
02-04-1984

Name

MALATHI G

MANIKANDAN N

MANIMEGALAI P

MANOJ KUMAR C

MANOJRAJA M

MARIMUTHU B

MARISELVI P

MATHANKUMAR S

MEENAKSHI M

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php
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Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1HI,BD1LC,BD1TL,

6/12
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Sl. No

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD051
06-05-1998

1310121BD052
13-01-2001

1310121BD053
24-08-1997

1310121BD054
08-02-1999

1310121BD055
10-01-1998

1310121BD056
16-03-1990

1310121BDO057
23-07-1999

1310121BD058
08-01-1999

1310121BD059
12-05-1987

TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

Name

MOHANAR

MUNEESWARI A

MUTHAMIL ELAKKIAM

MUTHUMARILAKSHMI R

MUTHUPRIYA K

MUTHUSELVIC

MUTHUSUMITRAC

NAGAKALPANAT

NIJAM RAMA PULIKANNAN M

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php

Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CA,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1PS,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

712
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Sl. No

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD060
01-07-1999

1310121BD061
06-02-1998

1310121BD062
10-04-1999

1310121BD063
10-05-1992

1310121BD064
06-05-1998

1310121BD065
21-05-2001

1310121BD066
13-10-2000

1310121BD067
30-05-1980

1310121BD068
17-08-1999

Name

NIVARJITHA N

NIVETHA'S

PANDIMEENAV

PONMANIM

PRASANNA P

PREMA G

PUSHPALATHAYV

RADHAMANI S

RAGINI' S

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php
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Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EC,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1PS,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1HI,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

8/12
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Sl. No

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

e

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD069
25-03-2001

1310121BDO070
05-06-2001

1310121BD071
16-01-1986

1310121BD072
30-08-1988

1310121BDO073
25-05-1999

1310121BD074
06-04-1999

1310121BDO075
20-04-1987

1310121BD076
26-09-1999

1310121BDO77
06-10-1986

Name

RAJA PAZHANI K

RAJALAKSHMI R

RAJALAKSHMI' S

RAJESH K

RAKKAMMAL G

RAMALAKSHMIM

RAVICHANDRAN R

REVATHI A

RUBY KEZIAH V

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php
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Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1HI,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

9/12
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Sl. No

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BDO078
08-02-1997

1310121BDO079
24-06-1999

1310121BD080
13-05-1998

1310121BD081
27-11-1998

1310121BD082
23-12-1998

1310121BD083
26-12-1991

1310121BD084
08-01-1993

1310121BD085
02-05-1999

1310121BD086
07-02-1988

Name

SAMUVEL D

SANDHIYA G

SANGEETHAK

SANTHIYA G

SANTHIYA P

SATHYAPRIYAK C

SEENU A

SELVAMARIM

SELVAMEENA J

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php
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Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CA,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1BS,BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

10/12
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Sl. No

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD087
08-06-1995

1310121BD088
23-01-1998

1310121BD089
21-02-1996

1310121BD090
10-05-1993

1310121BD091
25-07-1994

1310121BD092
02-11-1998

1310121BD093
10-10-1991

1310121BD09%4
15-10-1999

1310121BD095
08-04-2000

Name

SHANMUGA PRIYA S

SHENBAGADEVI S

SHUNMUGAPRIYA P

SIVABALAN S

SOUNDARYA DEVI C

SUBHASHINI K

SURESH K

THANGAVEL T

THANGESWARI R

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php
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Semester

Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1CS,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1HI,BD1LC,BD1TL,

1112
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Sl. No

96

o7

98

99

100

tnteu-ems.tnteu.ac.in/TNTEU/dashboard/modules/bed_reports/nominal_roll_college.php

Reg. No./D.O.B.

1310121BD096
20-11-1996

1310121BD097
27-06-1998

1310121BD098
01-07-1988

1310121BD099
07-04-1994

1310121BD100
18-06-1997

Name

UDHAYAKUMAR G

USHA A

VAISHNAVIDEVI G

VASANTHA BASKAR R

VIJAYA LAKSHMI M

TNTEU | Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University

Semester Paper Code(s)

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,
BD1CE,BD1EN,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TL,
BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1MA,BD1TL,
BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1TA,BD1TL,

BD1CE,BD1EP,BD1LC,BD1PS,BD1TL,

N (i ndan

Dr. M. Govindan
Controller of Examinationsii/c
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